
brooksideflavors.com

Healthy. Natural. 
GOOD FOR YOU. 

Ingredients For a Healthy Partnership  
Umami • Yeast Flavors • Organic 



Yeast Flavors:  Chicken, Beef, Pork, Mirepoix  •  Characterizing Flavor Types for Savory Foundations

0110

0243

0804

0809

0829

0850

0858

0890

100001

3705

HVP

HVP

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

Organic  
YE Flavo

HVP Beef Type

Hydrolyzed Corn Protein

Chicken Type Flavor

Pork Type Flavor

Roast Chicken Type Flavor

Beef Type Flavor

Roast Beef Type Flavor

Natural Mirepoix

Organic Mirepoix 

Organic  
Mushroom WONF

1 - 2%

0.5 -1.5%

0.5 -1%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

1 - 4%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

Beef

Savory/Beef

Chicken/Brothy

Pork

Chicken/Meaty/Savory

Beef /Meaty

Beef/Roast/Savory

Mirepoix/Brothy

Mirepoix/Brothy 

Savory/Meaty

Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein 
(Corn, Soy, Wheat), Salt

Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Salt,  
Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast 
Extract, Salt, Canola Oil [anti-dusting])

Natural Flavor (Containing Baker’s Yeast Extract,  
Salt, Maltodextrin, Sunflower Oil, Torula Yeast) 

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract,  
Salt, Silicon Dioxide [anti-caking] )

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt))

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt)

Onion, Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Carrot, Celery  
Seed, Garlic, Natural Flavor, Leek, Rosemary Extract

Natural Flavor (Contains Organic Onion Powder, Organic  
Baker’s Yeast Extract, Organic Carrot Powder, Salt,  
Organic Maltodextrin*, Organic Refined Bleached  
Deodorized Coconut Oil**, Organic Garlic Powder,  
Organic Celery Seed Powder)[*drying aid **carrier].

Natural Flavor (Contains Organic Baker’s Yeast Extract,  
Salt, Organic Maltodextrin, Organic Oyster Mushroom  
Powder Extract)

Gives a beef type flavor and savory notes at an 
effective cost-in-use.

Offers roasted savory and beefy notes at an 
effective cost-in-use.

Provides balanced chicken flavor to analog foods,  
conventional broths and sauces.

Balanced smoky, meaty pork flavor for analog  
foods, conventional broths and sauces

Gives balanced roast and white meat flavors with umami
to analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods

Provides balanced meaty and brothy beef flavor with umami  
to analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods

Brings balanced roast and meaty beef flavor with umami. 
Works well in analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods.

Balanced culinary mirepoix flavor with umami. Works well
in broths, frozen foods, and pasta sauces. 

An organic option for a balanced culinary mirepoix flavor
with umami. Works well in organic broths, frozen foods,
and pasta sauces.

An organic option for a balanced culinary mirepoix flavor
with umami. Works well in organic broths, frozen foods,
and pasta sauces.

41-47%

41-47%

31-37%

25-31%

32-37%

32-37%

35-41%

16-21%

9-15%

12-18%

Code Category Product  Description  Usage Flavor Profile              Applications                   Ingredient Declaration               Salt (NaCl)

0110

0243

0804

0809

0829

0850

0858

0890

100001

3705

HVP

HVP

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

YE Flavor

Organic  
Flavor

HVP Beef Type

Hydrolyzed Corn Protein

Chicken Type Flavor

Pork Type Flavor

Roast Chicken Type Flavor

Beef Type Flavor

Roast Beef Type Flavor

Natural Mirepoix

Organic Mirepoix 

Organic  
Mushroom WONF

1 - 2%

0.5 -1.5%

0.5 -1%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

1 - 4%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

Beef

Savory/Beef

Chicken/Brothy

Pork

Chicken/Meaty/Savory

Beef /Meaty

Beef/Roast/Savory

Mirepoix/Brothy

Mirepoix/Brothy 

Savory/Meaty

Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein 
(Corn, Soy, Wheat), Salt

Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Salt,  
Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast 
Extract, Salt, Canola Oil [anti-dusting])

Natural Flavor (Containing Baker’s Yeast Extract,  
Salt, Maltodextrin, Sunflower Oil, Torula Yeast) 

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract,  
Salt, Silicon Dioxide [anti-caking] )

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt))

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt)

Onion, Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Carrot, Celery  
Seed, Garlic, Natural Flavor, Leek, Rosemary Extract

Natural Flavor (Contains Organic Onion Powder, Organic  
Baker’s Yeast Extract, Organic Carrot Powder, Salt,  
Organic Maltodextrin*, Organic Refined Bleached  
Deodorized Coconut Oil**, Organic Garlic Powder,  
Organic Celery Seed Powder)[*drying aid **carrier].

Natural Flavor (Contains Organic Baker’s Yeast Extract,  
Salt, Organic Maltodextrin, Organic Oyster Mushroom  
Powder Extract)

Gives a beef type flavor and savory notes at an 
effective cost-in-use.

Offers roasted savory and beefy notes at an 
effective cost-in-use.

Provides balanced chicken flavor to analog foods,  
conventional broths and sauces.

Balanced smoky, meaty pork flavor for analog  
foods, conventional broths and sauces

Gives balanced roast and white meat flavors with umami
to analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods

Provides balanced meaty and brothy beef flavor with umami  
to analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods

Brings balanced roast and meaty beef flavor with umami. 
Works well in analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods.

Balanced culinary mirepoix flavor with umami. Works well
in broths, frozen foods, and pasta sauces. 

An organic option for a balanced culinary mirepoix flavor
with umami. Works well in organic broths, frozen foods,
and pasta sauces.

An organic option for a meaty culinary mushroom flavor with 
umami.  Works well in organic broths, frozen foods, gravies, and 
pasta sauces..

41-47%

41-47%

31-37%

25-31%

32-37%

32-37%

35-41%

16-21%

9-15%

12-18%

3070

3110

3213

3035

Organic/ YE

Organic/ YE

Organic/ YE

Organic/ YE

Organic YE HN 

Organic Yeast Extract LS

Organic YE

Umami Type Flavor

0.2 -1%

0.5 -1.5%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

Umami

Umami/Brothy

Meaty/Beefy/ 
Savory/Umami

Brothy/Umami/Savory

Organic Baker’s Yeast, Salt

Organic Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Organic Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Organic Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Organic  
Maltodextrin, Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)

Packs a high impact umami punch in organic 
soups, sauces, snacks, and marinades.  

Delivers umami taste in soups, sauces, snacks, and 
marinades. Particularly effective for lower sodium foods.

Provides rich umami and kokumi taste with rich 
savory flavor enhancement.  

Supplies a well-rounded savory profile that enhances 
organic broths, sauces and marinade systems.

<6.0%

7 -13%

14-20%

20 - 26%

Brookside is a “Good for You” company with a team of spirited innovators, always 
ready to collaborate with our customers to create delicious new sensory experiences.  
We are different from other yeast and flavor companies because we manufacture solutions for both 
taste and flavors (natural and organic). We offer exceptional service that includes made-to-stock, 
drop-in solutions, small customized blends, organic labelling and sourcing know-how. 

EXTRACTS AND INGREDIENTS FOR TASTE ENHANCEMENT: 

Umami: Savory, Brothy, Meaty, Kokumi  •  Characterizing Notes that Boost and Amplify Taste

Code      Product  Description  Usage                Flavor Profile                  Applications                    Ingredient Declaration           Salt (NaCl)

1070

1000

100042

1029

1035

1036

1037

1060

1063 

1067

1068

1105

1237

1337

1936

0836 

100054

1137

1178

0.2 -1%

0.5 -1.5%

0.5 -%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

0.5 -2%

0.50%

0.5 - 1%

0.2 -0.6%

0.4 - 1.3%

0.2 - 0.8%

0.2 - 1%

0.50%

0.50%

0.2 - 0.5%

0.5 - 2%

1 - 2% 

0.5%

0.2-0.4%

<6.5%

≤6.6%

20-26%

36-42%

35-42%

33-39%

<6%

32-38%

3-9%

24-30%

20-25%

33-39%

28-34%

34-40%

16-22%

3-9% 

29-35%

≤6%

YE LS HP Enhancer 

YE LS High Protein 

Salt Replacer/Enhancer

YE Extra Special Dark

Yeast Extract Standard

ADH Yeast Extract

Yeast Extract Premium

YE Light Enhancer

YE Light Enhancer

Aged Cheese Booster

YE High Booster  

Yeast Extract Enhancer

YE Premium 

Yeast Extract Premium

Flavourmax

Kokumi Type

High Nucleotide

YE Premium

Yeast Extract High  
Enhancer

Umami

Umami/Brothy/Savory 

Umami

Savory/Roasted

Savory/Brothy/Umami

Savory/Brothy

Umami

Brothy/Umami

Umami

Umami, Dairy Enhancement

Umami

Brothy/Umami

Umami

Umami/Brothy/Savory 

Umami

Kokumi

Umami

Umami/Savory

Umami

Packs a high impact umami punch with flavor and fat enhancement qualities,  
especially for delicate flavors such as cheese, fish and poultry. Particularly  
effective in lower sodium foods.

Furnishes an excellent base. Savory taste for a broad range of applications.

Provides clean and balanced savory and umami taste, for broths, marinades,  
snacks and sauces.

Gives rich, savory complexity to broths, soups, marinades and snacks, with 
deep brown roast notes. 

Versatile, well balanced savory taste for broths, snacks and marinades. 

Clean savory taste for soups and sauces, with high levels of natural 5’ IMP & GMP.

Supplies a versatile umami taste in broths, marinades, snacks and analog foods  
Rounds out the savory flavors.

Provides a balanced brothy, savory taste to broths, marinades, and sauces.

Delivers full flavor to broths, soups, sauces, and snacks.   
Amplifies flavor as an MSG replacer. 

Provides rich and creamy mouthfeel and balanced taste to dairy and non-dairy cheese 
products, especially lower sodium products. Also effective in reduced-cost processed cheese. 

Gives a balanced brothy, savory taste to broths, marinades, and sauces.

Furnishes a rich brothy, savory taste and flavor for soups, sauces  
and marinades.

Provides balanced savory taste and flavor for soups, snack seasonings  
and marinades.

Boosts flavor in broths, snacks and marinades for a well-balanced savory taste.

Packs a powerful umami punch, resulting in high impact taste, flavor and mouthfeel,  
in soups, sauces, marinades, and snack seasonings.  Especially useful in bringing  
out meaty savory notes in analog foods. 

Delivers full body taste and rounds out flavor in frozen foods and aseptic broths.

High impact taste enhancement, effectively brings out flavors across all savory applications.
 
Provides balanced savory taste and enhancement to soups, marinades and analog  
foods, especially poultry applications.

High impact enhancement, boosts taste and flavors across all savory applications.  

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt.

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt.

Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Salt

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast 
Extract, Salt, Canola Oil)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil 
(anti-dusting)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil 
(anti-dusting)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Silicon Dioxide 
(anti-caking), Canola Oil (anti-dusting) 

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil  
(anti-dusting), Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil 
(anti-dusting)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Natural Flavor (Contains Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil  
(anti-dusting), Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)

Baker’s Yeast Extract, Salt

Organic Yeast: Umami, Brothy, Meaty, Kokumi 

Let’s Create Som
ething M

em
orable Together!   •   brooksideflavors.comCode Category Product  Description       Usage          Flavor Profile              Applications                   Ingredient Declaration               Salt (NaCl)

Customized Flavor Creation and Specialized Applications Know-how 
Ask About our Customized Natural and Organic Flavors.


