# Healthy. Natural. GOOD FOR YOU.



Ingredients For a Healthy Partnership Umami • Yeast Flavors • Organic



## Brookside is a "Good for You" company with a team of spirited innovators, always ready to collaborate with our customers to create delicious new sensory experiences.

We are different from other yeast and flavor companies because we manufacture solutions for both taste and flavors (natural and organic). We offer exceptional service that includes made-to-stock, drop-in solutions, small customized blends, organic labelling and sourcing know-how.



#### **EXTRACTS AND INGREDIENTS FOR TASTE ENHANCEMENT:**

Umami: Savory, Brothy, Meaty, Kokumi • Characterizing Notes that Boost and Amplify Taste

Code	Product Description	Usage	Flavor Profile	Applications	Ingredient Declaration	Salt (NaCl)
1070	YE LS HP Enhancer	0.2 -1%	Umami	Packs a high impact umami punch with flavor and fat enhancement qualities, especially for delicate flavors such as cheese, fish and poultry. Particularly effective in lower sodium foods.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt.	<6.5%
1000	YE LS High Protein	0.5 -1.5%	Umami/Brothy/Savory	Furnishes an excellent base. Savory taste for a broad range of applications.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt.	≤6.6%
100042	Salt Replacer/Enhancer	0.5 -%	Umami	Provides clean and balanced savory and umami taste, for broths, marinades, snacks and sauces.	Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Salt	
1029	YE Extra Special Dark	0.5 -2%	Savory/Roasted	Gives rich, savory complexity to broths, soups, marinades and snacks, with deep brown roast notes.	Natural Flavor (Contains Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil)	20-26%
1035	Yeast Extract Standard	0.5 -2%	Savory/Brothy/Umami	Versatile, well balanced savory taste for broths, snacks and marinades.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil (anti-dusting)	36-42%
1036	ADH Yeast Extract	0.5 -2%	Savory/Brothy	Clean savory taste for soups and sauces, with high levels of natural 5' IMP & GMP.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	35-42%
1037	Yeast Extract Premium	0.50%	Umami	Supplies a versatile umami taste in broths, marinades, snacks and analog foods Rounds out the savory flavors.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil (anti-dusting)	33-39%
1060	YE Light Enhancer	0.5 - 1%	Brothy/Umami	Provides a balanced brothy, savory taste to broths, marinades, and sauces.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking), Canola Oil (anti-dusting)	<6%
1063	YE Light Enhancer	0.2 -0.6%	Umami	Delivers full flavor to broths, soups, sauces, and snacks. Amplifies flavor as an MSG replacer.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil (anti-dusting), Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)	32-38%
1067	Aged Cheese Booster	0.4 - 1.3%	Umami, Dairy Enhancement	Provides rich and creamy mouthfeel and balanced taste to dairy and non-dairy cheese products, especially lower sodium products. Also effective in reduced-cost processed cheese.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	3-9%
1068	YE High Booster	0.2 - 0.8%	Umami	Gives a balanced brothy, savory taste to broths, marinades, and sauces.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	24-30%
1105	Yeast Extract Enhancer	0.2 - 1%	Brothy/Umami	Furnishes a rich brothy, savory taste and flavor for soups, sauces and marinades.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	20-25%
1237	YE Premium	0.50%	Umami	Provides balanced savory taste and flavor for soups, snack seasonings and marinades.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	33-39%
1337	Yeast Extract Premium	0.50%	Umami/Brothy/Savory	Boosts flavor in broths, snacks and marinades for a well-balanced savory taste.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil (anti-dusting)	28-34%
1936	Flavourmax	0.2 - 0.5%	Umami	Packs a powerful umami punch, resulting in high impact taste, flavor and mouthfeel, in soups, sauces, marinades, and snack seasonings. Especially useful in bringing out meaty savory notes in analog foods.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	34-40%
0836	Kokumi Type	0.5 - 2%	Kokumi	Delivers full body taste and rounds out flavor in frozen foods and aseptic broths.	Natural Flavor (Contains Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt)	16-22%
100054	High Nucleotide	1 - 2%	Umami	High impact taste enhancement, effectively brings out flavors across all savory applications.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	3-9%
1137	YE Premium	0.5%	Umami/Savory	Provides balanced savory taste and enhancement to soups, marinades and analog foods, especially poultry applications.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil (anti-dusting), Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)	29-35%
1178	Yeast Extract High Enhancer	0.2-0.4%	Umami	High impact enhancement, boosts taste and flavors across all savory applications.	Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	≤6%

### Yeast Flavors: Chicken, Beef, Pork, Mirepoix • Characterizing Flavor Types for Savory Foundations

Code	Category	Product Description	Usage	Flavor Profile	Applications	Ingredient Declaration	Salt (NaCl)
0110	HVP	HVP Beef Type	1 - 2%	Beef	Gives a beef type flavor and savory notes at an effective cost-in-use.	Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Corn, Soy, Wheat), Salt	41-47%
0243	HVP	Hydrolyzed Corn Protein	0.5 -1.5%	Savory/Beef	Offers roasted savory and beefy notes at an effective cost-in-use.	Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Salt, Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)	41-47%
0804	YE Flavor	Chicken Type Flavor	0.5 -1%	Chicken/Brothy	Provides balanced chicken flavor to analog foods, conventional broths and sauces.	Natural Flavor (Contains Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Canola Oil [anti-dusting])	31-37%
0809	YE Flavor	Pork Type Flavor	0.5 -2%	Pork	Balanced smoky, meaty pork flavor for analog foods, conventional broths and sauces	Natural Flavor (Containing Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Maltodextrin, Sunflower Oil, Torula Yeast)	25-31%
0829	YE Flavor	Roast Chicken Type Flavor	0.5 -2%	Chicken/Meaty/Savory	Gives balanced roast and white meat flavors with umami to analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods	Natural Flavor (Contains Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Silicon Dioxide [anti-caking])	32-37%
0850	YE Flavor	Beef Type Flavor	0.5 -2%	Beef /Meaty	Provides balanced meaty and brothy beef flavor with umami to analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods	Natural Flavor (Contains Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt))	32-37%
0858	YE Flavor	Roast Beef Type Flavor	0.5 -2%	Beef/Roast/Savory	Brings balanced roast and meaty beef flavor with umami. Works well in analog foods, conventional broths and frozen foods.	Natural Flavor (Contains Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt)	35-41%
0890	YE Flavor	Natural Mirepoix	1 - 4%	Mirepoix/Brothy	Balanced culinary mirepoix flavor with umami. Works well in broths, frozen foods, and pasta sauces.	Onion, Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Carrot, Celery Seed, Garlic, Natural Flavor, Leek, Rosemary Extract	16-21%
100001	YE Flavor	Organic Mirepoix	0.5 -2%	Mirepoix/Brothy	An organic option for a balanced culinary mirepoix flavor with umami. Works well in organic broths, frozen foods, and pasta sauces.	Natural Flavor (Contains Organic Onion Powder, Organic Baker's Yeast Extract, Organic Carrot Powder, Salt, Organic Maltodextrin, Organic Refined Bleached Deddorzed Coconut Oil** Organic Sarlie Powder, Organic Celery Seed Powder)[*drying aid **carrier].	9-15%
3705	Organic Flavor	Organic Mushroom WONF	0.5 -2%	Savory/Meaty	An organic option for a meaty culinary mushroom flavor with umami. Works well in organic broths, frozen foods, gravies, and pasta sauces	Natural Flavor (Contains Organic Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Organic Maltodextrin, Organic Oyster Mushroom Powder Extract)	12-18%

#### Organic Yeast: Umami, Brothy, Meaty, Kokumi

Code	Category	Product Description	Usage	Flavor Profile	Applications	Ingredient Declaration	Salt (NaCl)
3070	Organic/ YE	Organic YE HN	0.2 -1%	Umami	Packs a high impact umami punch in organic soups, sauces, snacks, and marinades.	Organic Baker's Yeast, Salt	<6.0%
3110	Organic/ YE	Organic Yeast Extract LS	0.5 -1.5%	Umami/Brothy	Delivers umami taste in soups, sauces, snacks, and marinades. Particularly effective for lower sodium foods.	Organic Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	7 -13%
3213	Organic/ YE	Organic YE	0.5 -2%	Meaty/Beefy/ Savory/Umami	Provides rich umami and kokumi taste with rich savory flavor enhancement.	Organic Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt	14-20%
3035	Organic/ YE	Umami Type Flavor	0.5 -2%	Brothy/Umami/Savory	Supplies a well-rounded savory profile that enhances organic broths, sauces and marinade systems.	Organic Baker's Yeast Extract, Salt, Organic Maltodextrin, Silicon Dioxide (anti-caking)	20 - 26%